
Best wishes to you and all your 

family for a peaceful and joyful 

Advent & Christmas. 

From all at 

St John’s Church, Ranmoor



Saturday 16th December
10-12.30pm Advent Quiet Morning

2-4pm Messy Christmas
4pm Christmas Carols and refreshments 

(outdoors around the tree) 

Sunday 17th December
10.30am Parish Communion

6.30pm Nine Lessons and Carols

Sunday 24th December 
4pm Nativity

11.30pm Midnight Mass

Monday 25th December
Christmas Day

10.30am Parish Communion

(no Wed 27th 10.30am Communion)

Sunday 31st December
10.30am Parish Communion (Said)

No evening services at St Johns

Where you see 
Ticketsource, please go 

online and reserve a ticket 
to attend as we have 

resources to prepare in 
advance. Christmas 

Extravaganza tickets are 
sold via Ticketsource or the 

Parish Office.   If you 
cannot join us in person 
don’t worry,  as all our 

services listed here will be 
on Youtube too. (excluding the 

Christmas extravaganza)

To book through 
Ticketsource visit our 

Christmas Services page on 
the

St John’s Ranmoor 
Website

Throughout December:
Monday to Saturday: 

9am Morning Prayer in Church and 
on ZOOM

Wednesdays:
11.30am Holy Communion in the 

Parish Centre
5.30pm Choral Evensong

St John’s Church, Ranmoor, Sheffield, S10 3GX
0114 230 1199 www.stjohnsranmoor.org.uk

Thursday 30th Nov, 7th and 14th December
7.30pm-9pm  Advent Study Group 

Ranmoor Parish Centre

Sunday 3rd December
Advent Sunday 

10.30am All Age Communion
6.30pm Advent Procession

Thursday 7th December
8pm Christmas Organ Recital

Derek Grover

Saturday 9th December
7.30pm Christmas Extravaganza

Sunday 10th December
10.30am Parish Communion

4pm Christingle
6.30pm Choral Evensong

Wednesday 13th December
10-12noon Christmas Foodbank Collection

OUR SERVICES & EVENTS DURING ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS

http://www.stjohnsranmoor.org.uk/
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